



PLANNING AND RATE SHEET

## CAMP GROUPS (Licensed Beds)

1101 Camp Road  
 Leonard, Michigan 48367  
 (248) 628-3108 Office Phone  
 www.echogrove.org

**Non-Overnight/Day-Only Guest Fee - \$5.25**  
**(Meals and Activities are charged separately as posted)**

**DESCRIPTION**

Echo Grove offers three styles of camp accommodations to meet your group's specific needs. Our combined maximum occupancy for overnight camp group guests is 310 people. Guests must provide their own pillows, bedding, towels and toiletries. Each guest group is limited to a meeting space suited for the size and function of the group\*\*.

**CABINS**

Pine, Oak, Willow, Cedar, Elm (30 per cabin, 150 total at maximum occupancy). Each side of the cabin includes a dorm-style room with 12 twin beds (bunked) connected to a central counselor's room with six, twin beds (bunked). Each side of the cabin (dorm room) has a bathroom with two showers, two stalls and two sinks. The separate counselor's room includes a private bath. *Minimum of 15 guests per cabin is required. Any groups smaller than 15 are still welcome, but will need to pay the additional fees to meet the 15 person minimum per night stayed.*

**CHAMBERLIN LODGE**

This self-contained lodge offers 88 twin beds (bunked) in 20 total guest rooms spread between two separate floors. Available for rental within this building is a warming kitchen (Capacity 65) which offers a large island, two microwaves and two residential refrigerator/freezers. This is the **only building** that allows self-catering; an easy option for cost-conscious groups. Hot plates, crockpots, grills, etc. are allowed. In addition, there is a larger meeting room (Capacity 125) included, that allows for a multitude of setups for your groups meeting needs. *Minimum of 44 guests required for use of full building. The option to rent just one floor of this building is also available for groups with 22 guests or less. Any groups smaller than the minimum occupancy will be charged the additional fee to meet the minimum.*

**SELDON LODGE**

Twelve individual rooms (6 per room, 72 total at maximum occupancy). Each room includes six twin beds (bunked) and a full bathroom. There are five rooms at the front (A) and seven rooms at the rear (B) of the building. The rooms are adjoining, separated by a lockable door. Air conditioning and Wifi available. There is a meeting room/lounge that accommodates approximately 30 people at the front of the building. *Capacity is 6 guests per room with a minimum of 3 guests per room required for use. Any rooms with less than 3 persons will be charged the triple occupancy rate per night.*

**LODGING AND MEALS BASE RATES\***

**CABINS**

1 Night	1 Night	2 Nights	2 Nights
0 Meals	3 Meals	0 Meals	5 Meals
\$32.78	\$59.00	\$78.67	\$105.98 Per Person

**CHAMBERLIN/SELDON**

1 Night	1 Night	2 Nights	2 Nights
0 Meals	3 Meals	0 Meals	5 Meals
\$36.06	\$60.09	\$81.95	\$107.08 Per Person

**ADDITIONAL MEALS ONLY**

Breakfast	\$10.82 Per Person/Meal
Lunch (includes selected juices and salad bar)	\$12.99 Per Person/Meal
Dinner (includes selected juices and salad bar)	\$15.15 Per Person/Meal

\*Kids under 3 are free

\*\*Selected by/with Echo Grove, based on availability